Laguna 26 table Gold SPECIFICATIONS
1805148A

Design By Specifications
Matteo Thun Lamp type LED-T (Non Integrated) ONLY
Lamp max 20W E26/A19
Collection Lamp Included No
Design Control type DIMMABLE (On Cord)*
Input Voltage 120V
Power consumption N/A

Ballast N/A

I

Colors & Finishes *With dimmable bulb

I:' Milky White (Diffuser)

E Gold (Body)

Materials Features & Accessories

® Base in painted aluminum o Diffuser allows soft and powerful light at the same time
o Diffuser in milky-white handblown glass with crystal finish at the top

Dimensions Packaging
2 Boxes

1x12-5/16" x 7-3/16" x 7-3/16" / 3.15 lbs - 31 cm x 18 cm x 18 cm / 1.43 kg

1x12-1/2" x 13" x 15-13/16" / 5.07 lbs - 34 cm x 33 cm x 40 cm / 2.3 kg
14 1516n
D 38 cm

2
@6.5cm
10 "
@26 cm
Light distribution Luminaire weight
Diffused 5.31bs/2.4kg

Warranty

5 year Limited warranty,
Upon registration. Click here
to register your purchase.
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